

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H24000356628 3)))



H240003566283ABC3

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : ZENBUSINESS INC. Account Number : I20230000190 Phone : (844)449-3624 Fax Number : (512)597-0678



Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:___



Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

K. SALY

OCT 2 8 2024

H24000356628 3

Page: 6	2 of 5 202	24-10-26 07:30:25 UTC+14 COVER LETTE	18506176383			
TO: Registration Se Division of Cor						
	r Events LLC					
SUBJECT:	Name o	of Limited Liability Company				
The enclosed Articles of Please return all correspo						
	Diego Cruz					
		Name of Person	<u></u>			
	ZenBusiness INC					
		Firm/Company				
	336 E. College Ave S	Suite 301				
	<u> </u>	Address				
	Tallahassee, FL 3230	91	·			
	fulfillment@zenbusin	City/State and Zip Code				
	••	ress: (to be used for future annual	report notification)			
For further information e	oncerning this matter, ple	ase call:				
c/o ZenBusiness INC		844 49 at ()	3-6249 Daytime Telephone Number			
Naine o	f Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number			
Enclosed is a check for th	e following amount:					
\$25.00 Filing Fee	⊔ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Stat		& U \$60.00 Filing Fee Certificate of \$6			

S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is calcosed)

From: ZenBusiness User

<u>Malline Address:</u> Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Τo:

<u>Street Address:</u> Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

(additional copy is enclosed)

Page: 3 cf 5	тс	AMENDME)	18506176383 IN 1	From: ZenBusiness User TIZY DUSDOZO 3 PLED 2024 OCT 25 PM 8: 44 SECRETARY CO	
	ARTICLES OF O		ION T	2024 OCT 25 PM 8: 44 SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDI	
Sip & Savor Events LLC (<u>Same r</u>	<u>al the Limited Liability Compan</u> (A Florida Limited Li	<u>y as it now appear</u> ability Company)	<u>s on our records.</u>)	FLORIDI	
The Articles of Organization for this Florida document number L24000435		vere filed on 203	4-10-10	and assigned	
This amendment is submitted to amer	id the following:				
A. If amending name, enter the new	w name of the limited liabil	lity company he	<u>re</u> :		
The new name must be distinguishable and e	ontain the words "Limited Liabili	ry Company," the de	csignation "LLC" o	r the abbreviation "L.L.C."	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		106 Lake Pine Circle Apt A1 Greenacres, FL 33463			
(Principal office address MUST BE.	<u>A STREET ADDRESS)</u>				
Enter new mailing address, if appli <u>(Mailing address MAY BE A POST</u>		106 Lake Pine Circle Apt A1 Greenacres, FL 33463			
B. If amending the registered agen <u>agent and/or the new registered off</u>		ddress on our re	ecords, <u>enter th</u>	e name of the new registered	
Name of New Registered A	gent:				
New Registered Office Add	<u>ress</u> :	Enter Flor	ida street address		
		2000110	, Flori	da	
		Ciry	, 1.1111	Zip Code	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

Ĩo:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

AGR = M AMBR = A	lanager Authorized Member	²⁰²⁴ OCT 2	From: ZenBusines Each person From: ZenBusines From: ZenBusines FLED PM 8: 44 Type of Action EE. FLORID: DAdd
<u> Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address TALLAHACO	Type of Action
MGR	Stephanie LoPresti	106 Lake Pine Circle Apt A1	EE, FLORID / 🗆 Add
		Greenacres. FL 33463	□ Remove
AMBR	Stephanie LoPresti	106 Lake Pine Circle Apt A1	BAdd
		Greenacres, FL 33463	🗆 Remove
			🗆 Change
MGR	Stephanie Paul	109 Coconut Key Lane	🗆 Add
		Delray Beach, FL 33484-8832	🗆 Rensove
			☐Change
AMBR	Stephanie Pauł	109 Coconut Key Lane	■Add
		Delray Beach, FL 33484-8832	□Remove
		- <u>-</u>	Change
			🗆 Addi
		·	□Remove
			Change
			🗆 Add
		·	🗆 Remove
			□Change

To:

To;

18506176383

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

							-
				···			<u> </u>
							_
_						THE PROPERTY	- 1
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				L'HE OCT	- 7
						125	'n
_	.					E C	
							ġ
						JAID	4
	· · · · · · · · ·		<u> </u>				_
							_
							_
		<u>.</u> .					_
. <u> </u>							-
							_
(If an offec <u>Note:</u> - I	re date, if other than envedate is listed, the date If the date insorted in thi at's effective date on th	must be specific and is block does not t	d cannot be prior to d neet the applicable	ate of filing or nore than e statutory filing requir	(optiona 90 days after fili rements, this da	ng.) Pursuant to 60	05.0207 (3)(b) sled as the
If the record record is file	specifies a delayed effe d.	ective date, but not	t an effective time.	at 12:01 a.m. on the e	arlier of: (b)	The 90th day afi	ter the
Dated _	0/25		,				
	/s/ Stephanie Lo						
	·	Signature of a	member or authorize	ed representative of a me	mber	· · · · · ·	
	Stephanie LoPresti						
			Typed or printed n	ame of signee			